
DINAMO KAUSS 2015  11-APR  Rēzekne   E U14 -50 kg
Competitors: 9

1

1. SEDLENIEKS Māris, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

213. NOVAČENKO Daniels, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

3

3. KUZMENKOU Stanislau, BLR/Minsk

415. ZARIŅŠ Bruno, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

5

2. KĀRKLIŅŠ Elvis, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

6

6. KRYZHANOUSKI Andrei, BLR/Legion
0

14. MAISTRUKS Oļegs, LAT/Ulbrokas SK
10

7

4. SAPROŅENKO Ņikita, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

8

8. TRAPALAU Kanstantin, BLR/Minsk

9
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0
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0
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SEDLENIEKS
0

ZARIŅŠ
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KĀRKLIŅŠ
10

TRAPALAU
0
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18

ZARIŅŠ
0

SAPROŅENKO
10
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17

KĀRKLIŅŠ
10

KUZMENKOU
0
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NOVAČENKO
0

MAISTRUKS
10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MAISTRUKS Oļegs, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

NOVAČENKO Daniels, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

SAPROŅENKO Ņikita, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

KĀRKLIŅŠ Elvis, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

ZARIŅŠ Bruno, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

KUZMENKOU Stanislau, BLR/Minsk

SEDLENIEKS Māris, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

TRAPALAU Kanstantin, BLR/Minsk


